
Daily​ ​UbD​ ​Lesson​ ​Plan​ ​Template 
(Look​ ​at​ ​your​ ​UbD​ ​Unit) 

TEACHERS​ ​-​ ​REMEMBER​ ​TO​ ​MAKE​ ​A​ ​GOOGLE​ ​COPY​ ​BEFORE​ ​EDITING 

Stage​ ​1​ ​–​ ​Desired​ ​Results  

Transfer​ ​Goal​:  

Established​ ​Standards:​ ​(SLS) 

 

 

 

 

Student​ ​daily​ ​objective(s): 

 

 

Stage​ ​2​ ​–​ ​​Assessment​ ​Evidence 

How​ ​will​ ​student​ ​attainment​ ​of​ ​daily​ ​objective(s)​ ​be​ ​assessed?: 

 

 

 

 

Stage​ ​3​ ​–​ ​Learning​ ​Plan 

 

Learning​ ​Activities​ ​with​ ​Step-By-Step​ ​Procedures:  

Activities 
(Anticipatory​ ​Set,​ ​Jigsaw,​ ​PowerPoint, 
Investigation,​ ​etc.) 

Teacher​ ​Does: 
(Specific​ ​Teacher​ ​Steps​ ​to​ ​facilitate​ ​learning)  

Student​ ​Does: 
(Specific​ ​learner​ ​actions​ ​that​ ​all​ ​students​ ​engage​ ​in) 

1.   

2.   

3.   

4.   

5.   

Accommodations​ ​and​ ​Modifications 

 

 

 
Stage​ ​4​ ​–​ ​Reflection 

Reflective​ ​Notes/Changes/-Additions-Deletions: 

 

 

 
 

http://www.marzanocenter.com/blog/article/clear-learning-goals-set-students-up-for-success-part-1/

